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JLL Capital Markets is pleased to present the opportunity to acquire Intermodal 
Commerce Park (the “Property”, “Park”, “ICP”), a Class A+ Industrial Park located 
in the North Fort Worth Submarket within the greater thriving Dallas / Fort Worth 
Industrial Market. The Property is comprised of three state-of-the-art industrial 
buildings which are currently 100% preleased to H-E-B, Volkswagen, Prairie 
Industries, and ANEW Business Solutions. Potential investors have the unique 
opportunity to acquire DFW’s premier industrial park, with incredible access to 
BNSF intermodal, located in one of DFW’s most dynamic leasing submarkets. 

The Property is strategically located just south of the BNSF Intermodal in the 
North Fort Worth Industrial Submarket, known for its accessibility to major 
interstate highways (I-35W, I-820, SH-81 and SH-114) that run directly through 
this region. The Property offers a prime location for local, regional and national 
distributors with exceptional regional accessibility and immediate access to an 
abundant labor supply. Intermodal Commerce Park provides the rare opportunity 
to acquire a highly functional core asset with reliable in-place cash flow and a 
coveted big box distribution location and allows for the perfect combination of 
location, functionality, building quality, and exit liquidity for an investor seeking 
a best-in-class investment opportunity.

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

BUILDING 2

PROPERTY SNAPSHOT
BUILDING ADDRESSES 206, 230, 280 S Intermodal Pky,  

Haslet, TX 76052

RENTABLE AREA 1,404,690

OCCUPANCY 100%

CLEAR HEIGHT 36-40'

SPRINKLER SYSTEM ESFR

CONSTRUCTION TYPE Concrete Tilt-Up

BUILDING CONFIGURATION Front-Load (1) & Cross-Dock (2)

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS Three

OVERALL  OFFICE FINISH Build-to-Suit

TRUCK COURT DEPTH 185'

DOCK DOORS 266

RAMP DOORS 10

TRAILER PARKING 325 (1.2 Per Dock Door) 

CAR PARKING 641 (0.46 : 1,000 SF) 

Intermodal Commerce Park  |   2



INVESTMENT 
HIGHLIGHTS
STRATEGIC LOCATION: ON THE BNSF INTERMODAL’S 
DOORSTEP
Intermodal Commerce Park is situated on the doorstep of 
the BNSF Intermodal’s (BNSF) entrance in north Fort Worth.  
Prospective tenants can reach any of the major Texas or 
Oklahoma markets with a short-haul trucking option to move 
containers and trailers for dry or refrigerated goods. In addition, 
ICP maintains exceptional surrounding demographics with a 
growing population, and an abundant warehouse labor base. 
The property is located in one of the most robust industrial 
markets in the country and a market leading DFW industrial 
submarket. 

STABLE IN-PLACE CASH FLOW WITH ORGANIC INCOME 
GROWTH
The Property is currently 100% preleased on a long-term basis 
to four tenants: H-E-B, Volkswagen, Prairie Industries and 
ANEW Business Solutions. The four tenants have a combined 
WALT of over 9 years. Prairie Industries currently has 10.5 Years 
remaining on their lease with 3.0% annual rent escalations, while 
Volkswagen signed a 15-year 6-month lease that commenced 
November 16, 2021 with 2.0% annual rent escalations. Both 
leases will allow potential buyers to capture substantial lease 
term and have healthy income growth embedded within the 
cash flow. 

BRAND NEW INSTITUTIONAL QUALITY INDUSTRIAL PARK
Intermodal Commerce Park features best-in-class industrial 
construction and highly functional Class A design providing all 
amenities and building characteristics sophisticated tenants 
have come to expect in modern industrial warehouses. The 
Property features three buildings: two 40’ clear cross-dock 
facilities (Buildings 1 & 2) and one 36’ clear front-load facility 
(Building 3). The Park is A/C ready with R-20 roofs and insulated 
doors.

BUILDING 1

BUILDING 3

JLL 3



The Offering provides investors the ability to quickly enter into DFW’s competitive industrial environment with an exceptional opportunity to 
invest in a stable, cash-flowing asset with organic income growth.  From 2016-2021 North Fort Worth experienced an average annual rent 
growth of 6.0% and has absorbed 7.6 million square feet year-to-date.  Located just 2.8 miles from the entrance to the BNSF Railwaythe 
largest intermodal carrier in the world, ICP offers tenants the ability to secure intermodal service between Seattle/Portland and Dallas/
Fort Worth.  Comparable to single-driver, over-the-road trucking options, the Pacific Northwest-Texas service operates 5 days a week. With 
access to the largest markets in Texas, it’s the most efficient way to ship throughout the Lone Star state.  In addition, ICP provides the ability 
for improved access to southern entrance to BNSF and major arterial roadways (e.g. IH-35) via road improvements to Haslet Parkway.  With 
nine points of ingress and egress to the Park that provide direct access to Transport Drive, Intermodal Parkway, and the future completion 
of Haslet Parkway, tenants will have maximum flexibility in transporting goods out of the Property to the rest of the metroplex as well as 
BNSF. 

& SPEED TO MARKET PRIME LOCATION
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Alliance Airport
Fort Worth

Walmart

World’s Largest Online 
Retailer Fulfillment Center

World’s Largest Online 
Retailer Air Hub

BUILDING 2

BUILDING 1

BUILDING 3
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BUILDING 1
ADDRESS: 280 S Intermodal Pky,  

Haslet, TX 76052

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 671,034

OCCUPANCY: 100%

SITE SIZE: 35.88 acres

COVERAGE: 42.9%

COMPLETION DATE: November 2021

LOADING: Cross-Dock

CLEAR HEIGHT: 40’

DOCK-HIGH DOORS 123

DRIVE-IN DOORS: 4

TRUCK COURT: 185’

OFFICE FINISH SF: BTS

TYPICAL COLUMN SIZE: 54’ x 50’

SPEED BAYS: 54’ x 60’

BUILDING DIMENSIONS: 1176’ x 570’

TRAILER PARKING: 149 (1.2 per Dock Door)

CAR PARKING: 258 (0.38 : 1000 SF)

SPRINKLERS: ESFR

Building 3
283,860 SF

Building 1
671,034 SF

Building 2
449,796 SF
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BUILDING 2
ADDRESS: 230 S Intermodal Pky, 

Haslet, TX 76052

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 449,796

OCCUPANCY: 100%

SITE SIZE: 27.53 acres

COVERAGE: 37.5%

COMPLETION DATE: November 2021

LOADING: Cross-Dock

CLEAR HEIGHT: 40’

DOCK-HIGH DOORS 83

DRIVE-IN DOORS: 4

TRUCK COURT: 185’

OFFICE FINISH SF: BTS

TYPICAL COLUMN SIZE: 54’ x 50’

SPEED BAYS: 54’ x 60’

BUILDING DIMENSIONS: 864’ x 520’

TRAILER PARKING: 100 (1.1 per Dock Door)

CAR PARKING: 267 (0.59 : 1000 SF)

SPRINKLERS: ESFR

BUILDING 3
ADDRESS: 206 S Intermodal Pky, 

Haslet, TX 76052

SQUARE FOOTAGE: 283,860

OCCUPANCY: 100%

SITE SIZE: 16.58 acres

COVERAGE: 39.3%

COMPLETION DATE: November 2021

LOADING: Front-Load

CLEAR HEIGHT: 36’

DOCK-HIGH DOORS 60

DRIVE-IN DOORS: 2

TRUCK COURT: 185’

OFFICE FINISH SF: BTS

TYPICAL COLUMN SIZE: 54’ x 50’

SPEED BAYS: 54’ x 60’

BUILDING DIMENSIONS: 1092’ x 260’

TRAILER PARKING: 76 (1.2 per Dock Door)

CAR PARKING: 116 (0.4 : 1000 SF)

SPRINKLERS: ESFR

Building 3
283,860 SF

Building 1
671,034 SF

Building 2
449,796 SF
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Significant Investment in Regional Highways
Three highway infrastructure projects totaling $1.1B are simultaneously under construction in Haslet, Texas and will reach substantial 
completion in the next 3 years. The projects will result in more reliable, efficient and safe movement of industrial freight and people through 
the region. An additional $400M project was recently proposed by TxDOT further widening I-35W from Haslet to Denton.
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1. Haslet, Texas Accessibility 
Improvement Project (Start Q1 
2021, Completion Fall 2024)

 » This estimated $62M project 
will significantly increase 
mobility in the Haslet area 
and will become the primary 
gateway in facilitating 
effective freight access to/
from IH 35W.

 » $20M of federal funding for 
the project was approved in 
Q4 2018.

When completed the project 
will include:

 » A new four-lane divided 
thoroughfare called Haslet 
Parkway will run from I-35W 
at SH 170 to FM 156 at 
Avondale-Haslet Road.

 » An extension of the I-35W/
SH 170 interchange from its 
current terminus south to the 
new Haslet Parkway facility.

 » Widening of Avondale-Haslet 
Road to a four-lane divided 
thoroughfare from FM 156 to 
the western Haslet city limit 
boundary.

1. I-35W North Tarrant Express - Segment 3C (Start 2020, Summer 2023)

 » Segment 3C is the third and final segment of a $2.5B, 16.5-mile I-35W North Tarrant 
Express project which will complete the connection between downtown Fort Worth 
and Haslet.

 » The new corridor will include reconstructed main highway lanes, expanded frontage 
roads and two TEXpress managed lanes in each direction.

 » The $910M Segment 3C approved in Q1 2019 will rebuild 6.7 miles from just north of 
U.S. Highway 81/287 (Heritage Trace Parkway) to Eagle Parkway in Denton County.

1. SH-170 - Haslet Gateway Freeway (Start 2020, Completion 2024)

 » This estimated $99M project will significantly improve road congestion by including 
four main lanes and five bridges over six miles.

 » New construction on SH-170 plans for free lanes, leaving center available for future 
capacity such as managed lanes.

1. I-35W Expansion Haslet/Denton Expansion

 » TxDOT officials have proposed a $400M project that will stretch 17-miles from the 
Tarrant County line to the I-35W and I-35E interchange in Denton County.

 » The scope of the proposed improvements includes two phases:

 » Phase 1

- Building continuous service roads along the 17-mile stretch.

- Altering on & off ramps to an “X-ramp” configuration.

 » Phase 2

- Widening I-35W main lanes from four lanes to six lanes with three in each direction.

- Main lanes will also be separated by a median for the 17-mile portion of I-35W.

1 2

3

4

Intermodal Commerce Park  |   8



Denton

Richardson

Decatur

Las
Colinas

Prosper

Roanoke

Lewisville

Frisco

Carrollton

Highland
Village

Addison

Farmers
Branch

Flower
Mound

Springtown

Paradise

Sanctuary

Saginaw

Boyd

Celina

Newark

Aubrey

Watauga

Krum

Pelican Bay

Justin

Colleyville

Rhome

Haslet

Cross
Roads

Little Elm

Grapevine

Blue
Mound

Argyle

Aurora

Krugerville

Keller

The
Colony

Hebron

Southlake

Shady
Shores

Lantana

Coppell
Westlake

HackberryCorinth

Trophy
Club

Lake
Dallas

Double OakCottondale

Lucky
Ridge

Rhea Mills

Herman

Castle Hill
Estate

Foot

Stony

Audelia

Highland
Addition

Mustang

Sabathany

Green
Valley

Eagle
Mountain

Bouchard

Keeter

Azle Meaders

Drop

Ponder

New
Fairview

Reno

Parvin

Dfw
Airport

Briar

Shepton

Avondale

Oldham

Rockhill

Buckingham

Lolaville

Smithfield

Dish

Peden

Renner

Cooper
Creek

Navo

Minters
Chapel

Lebanon

La Junta

Northlake

Pecan
Acres

Providence
Village

Gribble

Camey

Collin

Inwood

Bransford

Mayhill

Draper

Trinity
Mills

Oak Point

Old Union

Lincoln
Park

Marshall
Creek

Carter

Lakewood
Village

Bartonville

Camp
Dallas

Copper
Canyon

Eastvale

Hickory
Creek

Dwf
Terminal E

Dallas/Fort
Worth Int'l Airport

Aero Country
Airport

Air Park-
Dallas

Addison
Airport

Dallas Love
Field

Northwest
Regional Airport

Hicks
Airfield

Fort Worth
Alliance Airport

Decatur
Municipal

Airport

Denton
Municipal

Airport

35

635

35

35

377

377

377

77

77

380

380

75

287

287

81

287

428
428

2181

2181

2499

288

426

407

407
407

1171

121

26

26

97

114

114
114

114

360

2931

2931

720

720

720 720

289

2478

2478

5

423

544121

1461

1385

455

3537

12

354

2449

156

156

156

1384

2264

2264

730

730

718

51

51

51

199

2048

2123

1810

1655

1220

1709

1938

1938

3029

170

1542

2257

2164
1173

2450

Denton Creek

Lewisville
Lake

1
3

4

2

FORT WORTH / 
HASLET  

ACCOLADES
FORT WORTH INVENTORY 

213M SF
 

DIRECT VACANCY RATE 

8.7%  
(N & S FORT WORTH – Q3 2021)

 
NET ABSORPTION 

10.5 MSF  
(N & S FORT WORTH – TRAILING 12 MONTHS)

 

12TH LARGEST CITY IN  
THE UNITED STATES  

POPULATION: 927,720 (2020)
 

AT THE CURRENT RATE,  
FORT WORTH’S POPULATION  
IS EXPECTED TO EXCEED ONE  

MILLION PEOPLE BY 2025
 

HOME TO ALLIANCE, TEXAS,  
THE 27,000-ACRE MIXED-USE, MASTER PLANNED  

DEVELOPMENT AND ECONOMIC ENGINE OF FORT WORTH
 

$92 BILLION 
OF ECONOMIC IMPACT (1990 – 2020)

 

$8 BILLION 
OF ECONOMIC IMPACT (2020)
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Downtown Fort Worth
18 Miles / 22 Minutes

Downtown Dallas
39 Miles / 45 Minutes

DFW Airport
21.6 Miles / 26 Minutes

FUTURE HASLET PARKWAY

Terra Mana Land 
Development
154.98 Acres

INGRESS EGRESS

FUTURE IN
TERMODAL PARKWAY

��

Future Ingress / Egress 
Est. 1H 2023 Completion

WHY 
DALLAS?  

3 FORTUNE 10
COMPANY HQS
NO OTHER MSA HAS MORE THAN ONE

145 CORPORATE HQ  
RELOCATIONS SINCE 2010

NO. 1 IN THE NATION IN 
RAW POPULATION GROWTH 
(2020 CENSUS)

LOW COST OF DOING 
BUSINESS WITH A SCORE OF 
88.45
(US AVG - 100)

LOW COST OF LIVING  
WITH A SCORE OF 165
6% BELOW THE NATIONAL AVERAGE

BUILDING 2

For additional details on Haslet Parkway expansion, please see page 18.
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Downtown Fort Worth
18 Miles / 22 Minutes

Downtown Dallas
39 Miles / 45 Minutes

DFW Airport
21.6 Miles / 26 Minutes

FUTURE HASLET PARKWAY

Terra Mana Land 
Development
154.98 Acres

INGRESS EGRESS

FUTURE IN
TERMODAL PARKWAY

��

Future Ingress / Egress 
Est. 1H 2023 Completion

#4 REAL ESTATE  
MARKET FOR 2021

URBAN LAND INSTITUTE/PWC

#1 MSA FOR PROJECTED 
POPULATION GROWTH 

461,800 NEW RESIDENTS PROJECTED 

OVER THE NEXT 5 YEARS

LEADING PRO BUSINESS  
ENVIRONMENT

#1 MARKET FOR DOING BUSINESS  
15 YEARS IN A ROW

#2 IN JOB GAINS SINCE 
FEB 2020 COMPARED TO 

MAJOR MARKETS
+250,000+ JOB GAINS SINCE JAN 2021

ROBUST ECONOMIC  
DIVERSITY - HEALTHY MIX 

OF INDUSTRIES

BUILDING 1

BUILDING 3
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 » North Fort Worth has paved a new path of growth with rooftops and 
amenities filling the area between Interstate 820 and Haslet attracting 
top institutional owners and tenants.

 » North Fort Worth has been one of the best performing submarkets in the 
metroplex with over 27 million square feet of net absorption in the past 5 
years.

 » Following a record breaking 2020, where North Fort Worth saw 6.7 million 
square feet of net absorption – the all-time highest net absorption of any 
D/FW submarket, North Fort Worth has continued momentum in 2021 with 
another 10.5 million square feet.

NET ABSORPTION 
IN THE NORTH FORT 
WORTH SUBMARKET

AMAZON
FEDEX

NATIONAL CREDIT TENANTS 
IN THE SURROUNDING 

VICINITY
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PROXIMITY TO 
HIGH DENSITY 
POPULATION

 » The population in Texas continues to 
explode as people move to the state 
in multitude. Texas added the most 
residents of any state this year.

 » For the second straight year, Texas 
ranked Number 2 on U-Haul’s annual 
list for move ins and one-way U-Haul 
trucks coming to Texas increased 9% in 
2020.

 » D/FW’s healthy job market, attractive 
business climate, low cost of living and 
favorable tax rates has led to strong 
historic and expected population 
growth.

 » According to the U.S. Census Bureau, 
the D/FW Metro had the largest 
numeric population gain since 2010, 
with an increase of 1,206,599 (19%), 
positioning it as the 4th most populous 
metro in the U.S.

 » There is a population of over 2 million 
within 20 miles of Haslet, Texas.

20-MILE 
POPULATION: 

1,817,147

10-MILE 
POPULATION: 

417,026

5-MILE 
POPULATION: 

99,108

30-MINUTE 
DRIVE TIME

Market Overview 

The North Fort Worth / Alliance submarket features some of newest, most efficient warehouse product, and 
has become one of the market’s primary industrial centers for national and regional tenants.  Situated in close 
proximity to I-35W (one of the primary arterial thoroughfares to the Dallas-Fort Worth metroplex), Alliance has 
maintained steady demand since 2013 with an average asking rate of $4.23 PSF for warehouse and distribution 
product. 

Additionally, North Fort Worth / Alliance has been a major contributor to DFW’s absorption representing 54% of 
total net absorption added in this market this cycle. Over 23 million square feet have delivered since 2013 with a 
total vacancy rate for the submarket at 6.5% as of Q3 2019.

Tenants across the submarket are primarily major retailers, e-commerce firms, consumer goods, and regional 
distribution operations, including: Stanley Black & Decker, Sally Beauty Supply, Callaway Golf, DHL, and many 
others.  

The North Fort Worth submarket has experienced major institutional investment over recent years. The below institutional industrial owners currently hold investments within 
the submarket:

S C ANN E L L
PRO P E R T I E S

8,000,000

6,000,000 

2015 2016 2017 2018 YTD
2019

4,000,000

2,000,000 

Deliveries Net Absorption

0 

Supply And Demand (s.f.)

2015 2016 2017 2018 Q3
2019

W&D Manufacturing

$0.00 
$1.00 
$2.00 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$5.00 
$6.00 

Average Asking Rents ($/s.f.)

11.6%

7.9%
6.1% 6.5%

5.0%

2015 2016 2017 2018 Q3
2019

Total Vacancy

11

marKEt OvErviEW

Fundamentals Forecast 

YTD net Aabsorption 3,256,157 SF ↑
QTD net absorption 1,957,529 SF ↑
Under construction 8,986,608 SF →
Total vacancy 6.5% ↑
Average asking rent (NNN) $4.23 PSF ↑
Tenant improvements Stable →

INSTITUTIONAL OWNERSHIP WITHIN NORTH FORT WORTH SUBMARKET
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Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc. or its state-licensed affiliate (“JLL”) has been engaged by the owner of the property [properties] to market it 
[them] for [sale] [lease].  Information concerning the property [properties] described herein has been obtained from sources other than JLL, and 
neither Owner nor JLL, nor their respective equity holders, officers, directors, employees and agents makes any representations or warranties, 
express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of such information.  Any and all reference to age, square footage, income, expenses 
and any other property specific information are approximate.  Any opinions, assumptions, or estimates contained herein are projections only 
and used for illustrative purposes and may be based on assumptions or due diligence criteria different from that used by a purchaser. JLL and 
owner disclaim any liability that may be based upon or related to the information contained herein.  Prospective purchasers should conduct 
their own independent investigation and rely on those results.  The information contained herein is subject to change. The Property may be 
withdrawn without notice. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is 
subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2021. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

One Victory Park
2323 Victory Avenue

Dallas, TX 75219
Telephone: 214.265.0880  |  Fax: 214.265.9564

www.us.jll.com/capitalmarkets

TRANSACTION TEAM
DUSTIN VOLZ

Senior Managing Director
O 214 438 6493
M 972 322 5671

dustin.volz@am.jll.com

STEPHEN BAILEY
Managing Director

O 469 232 1992
M 214 450 7470

stephen.bailey@am.jll.com

DOM ESPINOSA
Director

O 214 692 4708
M 512 694 0380

dom.espinosa@am.jll.com

WELLS WALLER
Associate

O 469 232 1964
M 469 750 4651

wells.waller@am.jll.com

JACK COPHER
Analyst

O 469 232 1955
M 316 213 9104

jack.copher@am.jll.com

Dallas, Texas

LEASING CONTACT FINANCING CONTACT
GEORGE CURRY 

Managing Director
O 817 334 8107
M 817 703 8935

george.curry@am.jll.com

JAMIE GALATI
Executive Vice President

O 817 334 8114
M 817 437 4615

jamie.galati@am.jll.com

JOHN ROSE
Senior Managing Director

O 469 232 1905
M 214 616 7095

john.rose@am.jll.com
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